
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
7
2
4
1

14
20
6

29
10
21
17
15
97
18

Name
Robert Dahlgren
Thed Björk
Richard Göransson
Tommy Rustad
Fredrik Ekblom
Mattias Andersson
Jan Nilsson
Dick Sahlen
Roger Eriksson
Johan Stureson
Viktor Hallrup
Patrik Olsson
Joakim Ahlberg
Viktor Huggare

Make
Volvo C30
BMW 320si
BMW 320si
Volvo C30
VW Scirocco CNG
Alfa Romeo 156
BMW 320si
Seat Leon
Seat Leon
BMW
Chevrolet Cruze
VW Scirocco CNG
BMW E46
Opel Astra

Nat./Club
SWE-Skellefteå HS
SWE-Karlskoga MF
SWE-Örebro RC
NOR-NMK Hadeland
SWE-Örebro RC
SWE-Åtvidabergs MK
SWE-KAK Motorsport
SWE-Enköpings MK
SWE-Mora MK
SWE-Hyllinge MS
SWE-Wäxjö MS
SWE-KAK
SWE-SMK Hedemora
SWE-Kolsva MS

Entrant
Volvo Olsbergs Green Racing
Flash Engineering
WestCoast Racing / BMW
Volvo Olsbergs Green Racing
Team Biogas.Se
MA:GP / IPS / BILSPORT & MC
Flash Engineering
Mattias Ekstöm Juniorteam
Mattias Ekstöm Juniorteam
MA:GP / IPS / BILSPORT & MC
Chevrolet Motorsport Sweden
Team Biogas.Se

Overall BestTm
1:00.434
1:00.671
1:00.693
1:00.915
1:01.057
1:01.251
1:01.308
1:01.434
1:01.440
1:01.464
1:01.861
1:02.455
1:03.898

Diff

0.237
0.259
0.481
0.623
0.817
0.874
1.000
1.006
1.030
1.427
2.021
3.464

9:54.341

FPM Best Tm
1:00.434
1:00.671
1:00.693
1:00.915
1:01.493
1:01.301
1:01.308
1:01.733
1:01.695
1:02.099
1:01.861
1:02.455
1:05.349

FPA Best Tm
1:00.971
1:00.693
1:01.056
1:01.056
1:01.057
1:01.251
1:01.595
1:01.434
1:01.440
1:01.464
1:01.958

1:03.898
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